
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

111X 

816 

999 

113 

993 

131 

Name 

Gary Orr 

Gregory Stinnett 

Nicholas Bartlett 

Brendan Murphy 

Doug Loud 

Jerry Lin 

Class 

American Iron 

Sportsman 

Sportsman 

Sportsman 

Sportsman 

400 GT 

Best Tm 

1:58.992 

2:12.499 

2:17.487 

2:22.484 

2:24.265 

2:27.749 

Diff 

13.507 

18.495 

23.492 

25.273 

28.757 

Gap 

13.507 

4.988 

4.997 

1.781 

3.484 

Best Speed 

81.081 

72.816 

70.174 

67.713 

66.877 

65.300 

In Lap 

2 

4 

3 

3 

1 

1 

2nd Best 

2:00.854 

2:13.075 

2:19.533 

2:23.005 

2:24.886 

2nd Lap 

1 

3 

2 

2 

2 

0 

Status Addl2 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/12/2022 10:12:50 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Marques Jackson 

Race Director:  Curtis Adams 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

CRA Round 1 

Qualifying  

American Iron 

Qualifying started at 9:45:43 

Button Willow Raceway 2.680 miles 

2/12/2022 11:00 


