

CRA Round 1 Sorted on best lap time

Qualifying Button Willow Raceway 2.680 miles

American Iron

2/12/2022 11:00

Qualifying started at 9:45:43

	Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	est Speed	In Lap	2nd Best	2nd Lap	Status	Addi 2
_	1	11X	Gary Orr	American Iron	1:58.992			81.081	2	2:00.854	1		
	2	816	Gregory Stinnett	Sportsman	2:12.499	13.507	13.507	72.816	4	2:13.075	3		
	3	999	Nicholas Bartlett	Sportsman	2:17.487	18.495	4.988	70.174	3	2:19.533	2		
	4	113	Brendan Murphy	Sportsman	2:22.484	23.492	4.997	67.713	3	2:23.005	2		
	5	993	Doug Loud	Sportsman	2:24.265	25.273	1.781	66.877	1	2:24.886	2		
	6	131	Jerry Lin	400 GT	2:27.749	28.757	3.484	65.300	1		0		

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Marques Jackson

Race Director: Curtis Adams

www.race-cra.com #wearecra www.mylaps.com

Orbits

o: California RoadRace Association

Printed: 2/12/2022 10:12:50 AM